College of San Mateo
Safety Committee Meeting

Agenda
Thursday, July 26, 2021
2:00 PM —3:00 PM

ZOOM Meeting link: https://smccd.zoom.us/j/88157489324

Item Item Person Time Action
# Responsible

1. Review and Approve Agenda Micaela Ochoa 2 Min. Action

2. Requiring Masks Indoors and Inside Buildings at All 35 Min. Discussion
College of San Mateo

3. Recommendation to Require Masks Indoors and Inside | Micaela Ochoa 10 Min. Action
Buildings at College of San Mateo

4. How to Submit Vaccination Status Via WebSmart All 10 Min. Information

5. Adjourn Micaela Ochoa 2 Min Action

The Campus Safety Committee meeting schedule for FY 2021-22 is as follows:

2021

2022

Thursday, July 22

Thursday, January 27

Monday, July 26 — Special
Session

Thursday, February 24

Thursday, August 26

Thursday, March 24

Thursday, September 30

Thursday, April 28

Thursday, October 28

Thursday, May 26

No Meeting in November

No Meeting in December

CSM Safety Committee Website:

https://collegeofsanmateo.edu/emergency/safetycommittee.asp




